
S. No. 

2 

3 

5 

EET# H VS 

CATEGORY 

Major 

DSE 

Minor 

P 

COURSE CODE 

BAHNHIS701 

BAHNHIS702 

BAHNHIS703 1 

BAHNHIS703 2 

BAHNHIS703 3 

BAHN704 

BAHN707 

TOTAL 

Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth Vishwavidyalaya 

ChairperSOn 
Board of Studies 
SVVv, Indore 

Shri Vaishnay Institute of Social Sciences Humanities and Arts 
Choice Based Credit Systemn (CBCS) Scheme in the light of NEP-2020 

BA HISTORY Batch (2022-26) 

COURSE NAME 

Historical Geography of Ancient Iudia 

Making of Contemporary India (1919 -
1964) 

Women in Medieval and Modern Indian 
History 

Religious Systems of Ancient India 

Ancient World civilisations 

Research Methods in Behavioral Sciences 
with SPSS 

Dissertation I 

SEMESTER - VII 

3 

3 

Chairperson 
Faculty of Studies 

SVVV, Indore 

4 

2 

12 

TEACHING 

0 

0 

1 

3 

2 

8 

10 

CREDITS 

3 

4 

6 

20 

End Sem 

University 
Exam (60%) 

60 

60 

Controller of 
Examination 

SVVV, Indore 

60 

60 

240 

THEORY 

Two Term 
Exam (20%) 

20 

20 

Legends: L-Lecture;T-Tutorial/Teacher Guided Student Activity ; P - Practical ; 

20 

EXAMINATION SCHEME 

20 

80 

Teachers 
Assessment 

(20%) 

20 

20 

*Teacher Assessment shall be based following components: Quiz/AssignmentProject/Participation in Class, given that no component shall exceed more than 10 marks 

20 

Registrar 
SVVv, Indore 

20 

80 

PRACTICAL 

End Sem 

Unfversity 
Exam (60%) 

30 

60 

*Teacher Assessment shall be based following components: Quiz/Assignment/Project/Participation in Class, given that no component shall exceed more than 10 mars. 

90 

Teachers 

Assessment* 

(40%) 

20 

40 

48 

Vice Chánccllor 
SVVV. Indore 

| TOTAL MARKS 

100 

100 

100 

150 

100 

550 


