

Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth Vishwavidyalaya

Shri Vaishnav Institute of Social Sciences Humanities and Arts Choice Based Credit System (CBCS) Scheme in the light of NEP-2020

BA HISTORY Batch (2022-26)

SEMESTER - VII

S. No.	CATEGORY	COURSE CODE	COURSE NAME	TEACHING				EXAMINATION SCHEME					3
				L	т	P	CREDITS	THEORY			PRACTICAL		MARKS
								End Sem University Exam (60%)	Two Term Exam (20%)	Teachers Assessment* (20%)	End Sem University Exam (60%)	Teachers Assessment* (40%)	TOTAL M.
1	Major	BAHNHIS701	Historical Geography of Ancient India	3	0	0	3	60	20	20	0	0	100
2		BAHNHIS702	Making of Contemporary India (1919 - 1964)	3	0	0	3	60	20	20	0	0	100
3	DSE	BAHNHIS703 1	Women in Medieval and Modern Indian History	4	0	0	4	60	20	20	0	0	100
		BAHNHIS703 2	Religious Systems of Ancient India										
		BAHNHIS703 3	Ancient World civilisations										
4	Minor	BAHN704	Research Methods in Behavioral Sciences with SPSS	2	1	2	4	60	20	20	30	20	150
5	P	BAHN707	Dissertation I	0	2	8	6	0	0	0	60	40	100
TOTAL					3	10	20	240	80	80	90	40	550

^{*}Teacher Assessment shall be based following components: Quiz/Assignment/Project/Participation in Class, given that no component shall exceed more than 10 marks.

Legends: L - Lecture ; T - Tutorial/Teacher Guided Student Activity ; P - Practical ;

*Teacher Assessment shall be based following components: Quiz/Assignment/Project/Participation in Class, given that no component shall exceed more than 10 marks.

Chairperson Board of Studies SVVV, Indore Chairperson
Faculty of Studies
SVVV, Indore

Controller of Examination SVVV, Indore

Registrar SVVV, Indore Vice Chancellor SVVV, Indore